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Technical Data

Material
Temperature Range

Threads available

| NBR, black

|  -35°Cto+120°C

| Metric Thread

Ordering Information

Metric Threads
Cat. No.

OR-M12
OR-M16
OR-M20
OR-M25
OR-M32
OR-M40
OR-M50
OR-M63

Internal Thread

10.5
14.5
18.5
23
30
38
48
60.3

CONTROLWELL

PROTECT - CONNECT - SIMPLIFY

O Rings - For Metric Thread Cable Glands

O-rings are round sealing elements made up of NBR material with circular
cross-sections and are mainly used in static applications. These sizes are
defined by the internal width and the cross-section width. These rings can
withstand a wide temperature range from -20-degree Celsius to 100-degree
Celsius. They are available in Metric thread type.

Size Thickness Standard Pack (Pieces)
M12 x 1.5 15 50
M16 x 1.5 15 50
M20 x 1.5 1.5 50
M25 x 1.5 2 50
M32 x 1.5 2 50
M40 x 1.5 2 50
M50 x 1.5 3.5 50
M63 x 1.5 3.5 50
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