



## **Technical Data**

Material	NBR, black
Temperature Range	-35° C to +120°C
Threads available	Metric Thread

## O Rings - For Metric Thread Cable Glands

O-rings are round sealing elements made up of NBR material with circular cross-sections and are mainly used in static applications. These sizes are defined by the internal width and the cross-section width. These rings can withstand a wide temperature range from -20-degree Celsius to 100-degree Celsius. They are available in Metric thread type.

## **Ordering Information**

## **Metric Threads**

Fietre Tilledas					
Cat. No.	Internal Thread	Size	Thickness	Standard Pack (Pieces)	
OR-M12	10.5	M12 x 1.5	1.5	50	
OR-M16	14.5	M16 x 1.5	1.5	50	
OR-M20	18.5	M20 x 1.5	1.5	50	
OR-M25	23	M25 x 1.5	2	50	
OR-M32	30	M32 x 1.5	2	50	
OR-M40	38	M40 x 1.5	2	50	
OR-M50	48	M50 x 1.5	3.5	50	
OR-M63	60.3	M63 x 1.5	3.5	50	